
travel

trials

bride

Bridesmaids

mother of the bride/groom

flower girls (under 10)

blowdry (short hair)

Sunday & bank holiday fee

on the day

Under 10MILES no charge 

Over 10MILES all miles chargeable

at 0.90p per mile from Hd75ja

£105

£65

£55

  £35

£40

£50

P R I C E  L I S T

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

B r i d e

b r i d e s m a i d  

m o t h e r  o f  t h e  b r i d e

£65

£50

£50

During peak wedding season (April-Oct) trials can only take place mid week,  
which take place at my studio in Huddersfield.  
During off peak wedding season (nov-March) l imited weekend appointments are
available.  
Trials are recommended 6- 12 weeks prior to your big day.

There is a minimum of 4 adults and a maximum of 8 .  for larger groups please enquire and I  will
see if you need to book a second stylist depended on timings etc.

A non refundable/non transferable booking fee of £100 which is payable upon 
booking to secure your date .

The booking fee is then deducted from the remaining balance .
The total is then due 28days before your big day.  

The trial price is due the day of the trial .  
Your date will not be secure until your booking fee is paid .  

Cancelations or changes to original quote must be before 10 weeks prior to the wedding date
or full payment will still be required .  

Paying the booking fee is agreeing to these terms and conditions .  


